
It is a new designed basic electric power
wheelchair with rear solid wheels and
suspension.

It offer an impressive drive range with a
selectable 35AH lead acid battery or Lithium
battery. a programmable electric controller,a
foldable AL frame, a Removable and fill up
armrest, a Removable and stretchable leg rest. a
foldable back rest.

Furthermore, the 4pcs solid wheels bring a
excellent driving experience, never worry about
flat tire, rear suspension bring you a pleasure
driving feeling for long distance. Easy folding
frame easy for your travle.

Available ColoursAvailable Colours

Dailymoving

focus on design and manufacturing innovative,
high-quality mobility scooter, power wheelchairs
to people who feel their independence is
compromised by a medical condition or advanced
age since 2011.

Dailymoving's scooters and powe wheelchairs
meet European ISO9001-2009 and EN 12184
Certificaion

Dailymoving supply TWO(2) -YEARS LIMITED
WARRANTY on mobility scooter and power
wheelchair and 1 year warranty for specified
components, no delay action for any complaint.

Features



Solid wheels with rear suspension

Removable and stretchable leg rest   

Removable and fill up armrest

Lead acid or lithium battery available

Specification

Overall Length: 43.3" 1110 mm 44.1"

Overall Width: 21"-25" 535-650 mm 27"-29"

Overall Height: 37.8" 960 mm 37.8"

Ground Clearance: 3.5" 90 mm 3.5"

Net Weight: 147 lb 67 kg 176 lb

101 lb 46 kg 103 lb

35AH*2 40AH*2lead acidBattery

with battery

without battery 47 kg

1120 mm

686-737 mm

900 mm

90 mm

80 kg

DP601-16"/18"/20" DP601-22"/24"
foldable backrest

DP601PG VSI Joystick

35AH*2 40AH*2

Travel Range: 15.6 mile 25 km 18.7 mile

Weight Capacity: 297 lbs 135 kg 484 lbs

Max. Speed: 5 mph 8 km/h 5 mph

1.8 mph 3 km/h 1.8 mph

Climb ability 8 degree 8 degree 8 degree

406 mm

460 mm

510 mm

560 mm

610 mm

Seat depth 16.5" 420 mm 16.5"

20.5" 520 mm 20.5"

320W*2 320W*2 450W*2

Tires Type: pneumatic pneumatic pneumatic

Tires Size: 200*50 200*50 200*50

12" 12" 12"

Seat width 

22"

24"

18"

20"

lead acidBattery

Front

Rear

Forward   

Backward

16"

Motor

8 km/h

3 km/h

8 degree

30 km

220 kg

Seat height 520mm

450W*2

pneumatic

200*50

12"

420 mm


