

# Dailymoving

## DP600

It is a new designed basic electric power wheelchair with rear solid wheels and suspension.



It offers an impressive drive range with a selectable 35AH lead acid battery or Lithium battery. a programmable electric controller, a foldable AL frame, a Removable and fill up armrest, a Removable and stretchable leg rest. a foldable back rest.

Furthermore, the 4pcs solid wheels bring a excellent driving experience, never worry about flat tire, rear suspension bring you a pleasure driving feeling for long distance. Easy folding frame easy for your travle.

### Available Colours



### Dailymoving

focus on design and manufacturing innovative, high-quality mobility scooter, power wheelchairs to people who feel their independence is compromised by a medical condition or advanced age since 2011.



Dailymoving's scooters and power wheelchairs meet European ISO9001-2009 and EN 12184 Certification

Dailymoving supply TWO(2) -YEARS LIMITED WARRANTY on mobility scooter and power wheelchair and 1 year warranty for specified components, no delay action for any complaint.



[www.dailymoving.com](http://www.dailymoving.com)  
[info@dailymoving.com](mailto:info@dailymoving.com)

Jinhua Dailymoving Medical Tech.Co.ltd  
NO.98 Industrial St.Jinhua, Zhejiang, P.R. 321017 China  
Tel: 0086 579 82398289 Fax: 0086 579 89159496

Scan  
the code  
to watch  
the web>>



- ▶ Solid wheels with rear suspension
- ▶ Removable and stretchable leg rest
- ▶ Removable and fill up armrest
- ▶ Lead acid or lithium battery available



foldable backrest



PG VSI Joystick



DP601

## Specification

		DP601-16"/18"/20"	DP601-22"/24"		
Overall Length:		43.3"	1110 mm	44.1"	1120 mm
Overall Width:		21"-25"	535-650 mm	27"-29"	686-737 mm
Overall Height:		37.8"	960 mm	37.8"	900 mm
Ground Clearance:		3.5"	90 mm	3.5"	90 mm
Net Weight:	with battery	147 lb	67 kg	176 lb	80 kg
	without battery	101 lb	46 kg	103 lb	47 kg
Battery	lead acid	35AH*2		40AH*2	
Travel Range:		15.6 mile	25 km	18.7 mile	30 km
Weight Capacity:		297 lbs	135 kg	484 lbs	220 kg
Max. Speed:	Forward	5 mph	8 km/h	5 mph	8 km/h
	Backward	1.8 mph	3 km/h	1.8 mph	3 km/h
Climb ability		8 degree	8 degree	8 degree	8 degree
Seat width	16"		406 mm		
	18"		460 mm		
	20"		510 mm		
	22"			560 mm	
	24"			610 mm	
Seat depth		16.5"	420 mm	16.5"	420 mm
Seat height		20.5"	520 mm	20.5"	520mm
Motor		320W*2	320W*2	450W*2	450W*2
Tires Type:		pneumatic	pneumatic	pneumatic	pneumatic
Tires Size:	Front	200*50	200*50	200*50	200*50
	Rear	12"	12"	12"	12"



www.dailymoving.com  
info@dailymoving.com

Jinhua Dailymoving Medical Tech.Co.ltd  
NO.98 Industrial St.Jinhua, Zhejiang, P.R. 321017 China  
Tel: 0086 579 82398289 Fax: 0086 579 89159496

Scan  
the code  
to watch  
the web>>

